
Zylinderkopfdeckelschraube
Zylinderkopfmuttern

Zylinderfußmuttern
Primärantrieb-Mutter

Kurbelwellengehäuseschrauben
Auspuffkrümmerbolzen

Auspuffschraube
Auspuffverbindungs-Schraube

Nockenwellen-Kettenspannerschraube
Nockenwellenradbolzen

Kipphebelschraube
Kupplungsnabenmutter

Kupplungsfedernschrauben
Kupplungsgehäuseschrauben

Lichtmaschinengehäuseschrauben
Lichtmaschinenrotormutter

Lichtmaschinegehäuse-Mittenschraube
Startermitnehmer

Schaltnockenanschlag
Zündzeitpunkt-Kontrollschraube

Ventileinstell-Kontermutter
Ölfilterkappe

Ölgalerieschraube
Ölablass-Schraube

1.Runde
Final

8 mm

6 mm
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10
23
10
10
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26
11
21
15
10
23
28

Vorderachsmutter
Vorderachs-Klemmschraube

Vordergabelkappe
Gabel-Dämpferfixierschraube M10 Inbus

Untere Vordergabelklemmschraube
Obere Vordergabelklemmschraube

Lenkkopfmutter
Lenkkopf-Kontermutter

Lenkerbefestigung
Brems-Hauptzylinder

Bremssattel
Bremsschlauch

Brems-Entlüftungsnippel
Bremsscheiben-Schrauben

Fahrer-Fussrastenschrauben
Schwingarmlager

Hinteres Federbein (oben + unten)
Hinterachsmutter

Hintere Kettenradmuttern
Hinterradbremse-Nockenhebel

65
23
23
30
33
23
90
45
23
10
39
23
7,5
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65
50
65
60
7

MOTOR
Nm

FAHRWERK
Nm

SUZUKI RV 125


